
NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 07.10.2012 15:02

10 km Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1

WJ
00:48:15541Veronika Fröhlich LG Mettenheim1 WJ 13 871997

00:48:31521Anna Dickinger LG Mettenheim2 WJ 14 921991

00:51:45663Anna Wagner LG Mettenheim3 WJ 22 1191992

00:55:04633Anne Schmitt LG Mettenheim4 WJ 30 1341991

MJ
00:39:57536Marco Fottner LG Mettenheim1 MJ 22 231995

00:58:15540Matthias Fröhlich LG Mettenheim2 MJ 111 1482000

01:04:23812Daniel Milius3 MJ 121 1671990

W20
00:38:50516Kathrin Bründl LG Passau1 W20 1 141983

00:47:06629Ines Schimek VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik2 W20 8 761989

M20
00:41:39645Oliver Sigl LG Mettenheim1 M20 33 351986

00:42:22604Markus Mosner2 M20 36 381984

00:43:53525Tino  Eckert VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik3 M20 46 481989

00:44:50641Marian Seifert4 M20 53 571988

01:01:34554Daniel Hesse5 M20 117 1581985

01:01:49593Paul Matu6 M20 118 1591985

W30
00:41:35648Stefanie Stadler LG Mettenheim1 W30 2 331982

00:47:37573Daniela Kiermeier LG Mettenheim2 W30 11 801981

00:53:07529Sabrina Feller3 W30 24 1241981

M30
00:34:25501Alexander Aigner LG Mettenheim1 M30 1 11980

00:37:46646Patrick Sonnenburg LG Mettenheim2 M30 9 91979

00:38:52651Alex Steinberger LG Mettenheim3 M30 14 151978

00:39:31823Ronald Orthuber TSV Triathlon Altenmarkt4 M30 20 211980

00:42:13605Michael Mühlhuber Wiesnbiesler 20005 M30 35 371980

00:51:57611Matthias Neumann Wiesnbiesler 20006 M30 98 1201982

W35
00:44:34582Petra Lang Alzchem1 W35 4 531977

00:45:51612Julia Niemeyer Lauffeuer Chiemgau2 W35 6 671977

00:57:00519Eva-Maria Deinböck3 W35 36 1421975

01:04:14828Gabi Strobl LG Mettenheim4 W35 45 1651977

M35
00:36:55827Sven Sommer VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE1 M35 4 41975

00:38:03583Stefan Lang Alzchem2 M35 11 111976

00:38:24547Wolfgang Hammerl VfL Waldkraiburg3 M35 12 121974

00:39:28829Gerhard Troch VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE4 M35 19 201973

00:40:18811Jens Wichlein Lauffeuer Chiemgau5 M35 24 251976

00:41:29809Thomas Bründl ATSV-Braunau6 M35 29 301975
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M35
00:41:41523Michael Dresl LG Mettenheim7 M35 34 361974

00:42:29574Robert Kiermeier LG Mettenheim8 M35 37 391976

00:42:52602Thomas Mittermaier LG Mettenheim9 M35 38 401975

00:42:55601Thorsten Miller Lauffeuer Chiemgau10 M35 39 411977

00:43:45569Attila Kardos LT Zwecks da Gaudi11 M35 45 471976

00:56:40621Hans-Werner Purtz12 M35 106 1401976

W40
00:47:36545Andrea Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi1 W40 10 791970

00:49:56594Anita Mayerhofer LG Mettenheim2 W40 18 1061972

00:52:15613Karin Nitsch Running Rathaus3 W40 23 1221969

00:53:48503Gertrud Angstl LC Bayern4 W40 26 1271970

00:54:34664Hannelore Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE5 W40 27 1301972

00:55:35579Iris Kolm LG Mettenheim6 W40 32 1371969

00:57:02608Alexandra Nettelnstroth LG Mettenheim7 W40 37 1431971

00:59:41824Anita Oberwesterberger8 W40 40 1551972

M40
00:35:22527Klaus Estermaier LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen1 M40 2 21970

00:35:53575Boris Kirst LG Mettenheim2 M40 3 31971

00:36:58603Michael Mösel LG Mettenheim3 M40 5 51970

00:37:31666Joachim Weber SV Schwindegg4 M40 7 71970

00:37:51816Thomas Stecher VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE5 M40 10 101969

00:39:15507Herbert Bauer LC Bayern6 M40 17 181970

00:39:25616Clemens Petz TV 1885 Eggenfelden Triathlon7 M40 18 191970

00:42:57542Arndt Gather-Kornely LG Mettenheim8 M40 40 421968

00:44:13538Andreas Fratzke VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE9 M40 49 511972

00:44:47534Dieter Folberth10 M40 51 551972

00:45:17524Lorenz Drexler VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG11 M40 57 621971

00:45:33634Andreas Schönhuber LG Mettenheim12 M40 59 641971

00:46:29607Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim13 M40 64 701970

00:47:54557Andreas Hochreiter LG Mettenheim14 M40 72 841968

00:48:25830Christian Haslwimmer BASF Alzchen15 M40 78 911968

00:51:31577Manfred Klink Alzchem16 M40 96 1171963

00:54:36665Michael Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE17 M40 104 1311969

00:57:10610Christian Neuberger18 M40 107 1441971

00:58:47565László Zoltán Jádi FKVGY19 M40 112 1511972

01:05:43562Herbert Hubl20 M40 123 1691968

W45
00:44:26578Ingrid Knollhuber LC Bayern1 W45 3 521966

00:46:43805Irmi Winhart PTSV Rosenheim2 W45 7 721967

00:47:34671Katrin Wunderlich3 W45 9 781963
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W45
00:49:30539Angelika Fröhlich LG Mettenheim4 W45 15 981963

00:49:47589Irmgard Maier LC Bayern5 W45 16 1011965

00:51:29550Christine Heckl Lauffeuer Chiemgau6 W45 21 1161966

00:54:39669Carol Willis LG Mettenheim7 W45 28 1321963

00:55:45558Renate Holzmeister Running Rathaus8 W45 33 1381965

00:56:25537Maria Fottner LG Mettenheim9 W45 34 1391965

01:04:10591Eva Maria Manstetter10 W45 44 1631965

M45
00:37:32635Karlheinz Schormeier TG Viktoria Augsburg1 M45 8 81964

00:39:07535Hermann Forster LG Mettenheim2 M45 16 171965

00:39:36511Manfred Bley LG Mettenheim3 M45 21 221963

00:41:13640Ernst Schwippl Bayern-Chemie GmbH4 M45 27 281966

00:41:31662Lorenz Wagenspöck SC Haag5 M45 30 311966

00:41:37599Vitus Meyer LG Mettenheim6 M45 32 341965

00:43:03506Paul Auer LG Mettenheim7 M45 41 431963

00:43:07658Uwe Urban Ameranger8 M45 42 441964

00:43:16622Jörg Puschner LG Mettenheim9 M45 43 451966

00:45:02672Thomas Zierhofer LG Mettenheim10 M45 56 601966

00:45:37609Martin Nettelnstroth LG Mettenheim11 M45 60 651966

00:46:21508Gerhard Beran LG Mettenheim12 M45 63 691966

00:47:02614Robert Nitsch LG Mettenheim13 M45 68 751965

00:47:42551Bernhard Hell LG Mettenheim14 M45 70 811967

00:47:52825Christoph Vetter VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE15 M45 71 831965

00:48:19661Bernhard Volkmann16 M45 75 881967

00:48:21502Anton Angstl17 M45 76 891963

00:48:48566Wolfgang Jona18 M45 80 941966

00:49:10517Dieter Czerny VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE19 M45 81 951960

00:49:15653Robert  Straßer LG Mettenheim20 M45 82 961963

00:49:51532Bernhard Fladerer Bayerische Laufzeitung21 M45 87 1031963

00:51:10552Helmut Rochlitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik22 M45 93 1121965

00:51:26513Günter Brandl TV Kraiburg23 M45 95 1151967

00:51:40818Christian Keilholz VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE24 M45 97 1181963

00:53:19596Andreas Mayr LT zwecks da Gaudi25 M45 101 1251967

00:57:51585Ralf Lautenschläger Chemtura Manufacturing 
Germany GmbH

26 M45 109 1461963

W50
00:45:14509Christine Binder LG Mettenheim1 W50 5 611959

00:47:49564Sigrid Hutter LG Mettenheim2 W50 12 821961

00:49:55638Gertraud Schwarze LG Mettenheim3 W50 17 1051960

00:50:12548Monika Hartmetz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik4 W50 19 1071959

00:51:24797Edeltraud Arnusch5 W50 20 1141958
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W50
00:53:28642Anita Sieghart VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG6 W50 25 1261962

01:00:05567Helga Junk LG Mettenheim7 W50 41 1561958

01:02:31592Cornelia Matthes8 W50 42 1601961

01:02:45606Angelika Müller LC Bayern9 W50 43 1611958

01:04:20514Anneliese Brenzinger SV Weidenbach10 W50 46 1661959

M50
00:37:06632Bernhard Schlesag LC Bayern1 M50 6 61962

00:38:34819Franz Urbauer TUS Kienberg2 M50 13 131961

00:38:57644Harald  Sigl LG Mettenheim3 M50 15 161960

00:40:51518Stephan Danhauser PTSV Rosenheim4 M50 25 261961

00:40:53586Nelu Lazea LG Mettenheim5 M50 26 271959

00:41:26580Manfred Kolm LG Mettenheim6 M50 28 291962

00:43:40546Herbert Hammerl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik7 M50 44 461961

00:44:37647Helmut Stadler LG Mettenheim8 M50 50 541958

00:44:48617Herbert Pichlmeier9 M50 52 561959

00:44:54636Wilfried Schuller TSV Grabenstätt10 M50 54 581961

00:45:26615Dieter Ortner Naturfreunde Gersthofen11 M50 58 631962

00:47:16597Norbert Meindl Running Rathaus12 M50 69 771961

00:48:23549Jürgen Haschek Gummiwerk Kraiburg13 M50 77 901962

00:48:34826Johann Wimmer14 M50 79 931961

00:50:27556Andreas Hillmann LG Mettenheim15 M50 89 1081958

00:50:42504Martin Armbruster SV Schwindegg16 M50 91 1101962

00:51:18643Siegfried Sieghart VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG17 M50 94 1131960

00:52:18563Theo Huhnholt LC Bayern18 M50 100 1231958

00:55:28572Johann Kienzl LG Mettenheim19 M50 105 1361961

00:57:27626Manfred Runge Bad Feilnbach20 M50 108 1451960

00:58:13817Helmut Maier TSV 1860 Mühldorf / KiSS21 M50 110 1471960

00:59:04649Robert Staudenmeir LG Mettenheim22 M50 114 1531959

W55
00:55:19533Maria Fladerer LG Mettenheim1 W55 31 1351957

M55
00:40:07598Andreas Meyer ESV Treuchtlingen1 M55 23 241955

00:41:34813Herbert Geier TV Zwiesel2 M55 31 321955

00:44:06526Reinhold Entholzner TSV Simbach 3 M55 47 491953

00:46:01561Josef Huber LG Mettenheim4 M55 62 681953

00:46:34628Conny Sass LC Bayern5 M55 65 711955

00:46:52522Michael Dickinger LG Mettenheim6 M55 66 731955

00:49:40531Isidor Fischer SV Weidenbach7 M55 84 991954

00:50:43821Enrico Soravia8 M55 92 1111954

00:54:03530Erwin Fisch9 M55 102 1281955
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M55
00:58:50618Matthias Pichlmeier VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG10 M55 113 1521954

01:00:07568Klaus Junk LG Mettenheim11 M55 116 1571957

01:02:47555Martin Hessner LC Bayern12 M55 119 1621954

W60
00:54:51619Erika Pieringer LG Mettenheim1 W60 29 1331948

00:58:29512Gudrun Brandl LC Bayern2 W60 38 1491948

00:58:42668Elisabeth Wiesneth LT Bad Endorf3 W60 39 1501952

M60
00:44:09810Rudolf Dr. Puhe SV Wacker Burghausen1 M60 48 501949

00:44:58587Walter Lechner LC Bayern2 M60 55 591948

00:45:39584Heinrich Lanzl LG Bayerngas3 M60 61 661952

00:48:07667Georg Weingartner LG Mettenheim4 M60 73 851951

00:48:13515Karl Bruckbauer LG Mettenheim5 M60 74 861949

00:49:42815Josef Mosner TSV Ampfing6 M60 85 1001949

00:49:55650Erich Steinbauer LG Mettenheim7 M60 88 1041951

00:50:32820Helmut Kobold8 M60 90 1091948

01:04:12528Wolfgang Feckl Loewen Heberding9 M60 120 1641952

M65
00:46:58620Heinz Prause LG Wanghausen1 M65 67 741946

00:52:10544Peter Haidenhofer TSV Neumarkt St.Veit2 M65 99 1211945

W70
00:56:42588Elli Mai LC Bayern1 W70 35 1411942

M70
00:49:17543Herbert Gottwald SC Haag1 M70 83 971942

00:49:49630Hans Schineis PTSV Rosenheim2 M70 86 1021940

00:59:36571Hans Kieninger Lauftreff Bad Endorf3 M70 115 1541939

M75
00:54:30659Helmut Vetter LC Bayern1 M75 103 1291935

01:04:32520Peter Deuß LG Mettenheim2 M75 122 1681937
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00:38:50516Kathrin Bründl LG Passau 1 W201 141983

00:41:35648Stefanie Stadler LG Mettenheim 1 W302 331982

00:44:26578Ingrid Knollhuber LC Bayern 1 W453 521966

00:44:34582Petra Lang Alzchem 1 W354 531977

00:45:14509Christine Binder LG Mettenheim 1 W505 611959

00:45:51612Julia Niemeyer Lauffeuer Chiemgau 2 W356 671977

00:46:43805Irmi Winhart PTSV Rosenheim 2 W457 721967

00:47:06629Ines Schimek VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 2 W208 761989

00:47:34671Katrin Wunderlich 3 W459 781963

00:47:36545Andrea Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 1 W4010 791970

00:47:37573Daniela Kiermeier LG Mettenheim 2 W3011 801981

00:47:49564Sigrid Hutter LG Mettenheim 2 W5012 821961

00:48:15541Veronika Fröhlich LG Mettenheim 1 WJ13 871997

00:48:31521Anna Dickinger LG Mettenheim 2 WJ14 921991

00:49:30539Angelika Fröhlich LG Mettenheim 4 W4515 981963

00:49:47589Irmgard Maier LC Bayern 5 W4516 1011965

00:49:55638Gertraud Schwarze LG Mettenheim 3 W5017 1051960

00:49:56594Anita Mayerhofer LG Mettenheim 2 W4018 1061972

00:50:12548Monika Hartmetz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 4 W5019 1071959

00:51:24797Edeltraud Arnusch 5 W5020 1141958

00:51:29550Christine Heckl Lauffeuer Chiemgau 6 W4521 1161966

00:51:45663Anna Wagner LG Mettenheim 3 WJ22 1191992

00:52:15613Karin Nitsch Running Rathaus 3 W4023 1221969

00:53:07529Sabrina Feller 3 W3024 1241981

00:53:28642Anita Sieghart VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 6 W5025 1261962

00:53:48503Gertrud Angstl LC Bayern 4 W4026 1271970

00:54:34664Hannelore Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 5 W4027 1301972

00:54:39669Carol Willis LG Mettenheim 7 W4528 1321963

00:54:51619Erika Pieringer LG Mettenheim 1 W6029 1331948

00:55:04633Anne Schmitt LG Mettenheim 4 WJ30 1341991

00:55:19533Maria Fladerer LG Mettenheim 1 W5531 1351957

00:55:35579Iris Kolm LG Mettenheim 6 W4032 1371969

00:55:45558Renate Holzmeister Running Rathaus 8 W4533 1381965

00:56:25537Maria Fottner LG Mettenheim 9 W4534 1391965

00:56:42588Elli Mai LC Bayern 1 W7035 1411942

00:57:00519Eva-Maria Deinböck 3 W3536 1421975

00:57:02608Alexandra Nettelnstroth LG Mettenheim 7 W4037 1431971

00:58:29512Gudrun Brandl LC Bayern 2 W6038 1491948

00:58:42668Elisabeth Wiesneth LT Bad Endorf 3 W6039 1501952

00:59:41824Anita Oberwesterberger 8 W4040 1551972
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01:00:05567Helga Junk LG Mettenheim 7 W5041 1561958

01:02:31592Cornelia Matthes 8 W5042 1601961

01:02:45606Angelika Müller LC Bayern 9 W5043 1611958

01:04:10591Eva Maria Manstetter 10 W4544 1631965

01:04:14828Gabi Strobl LG Mettenheim 4 W3545 1651977

01:04:20514Anneliese Brenzinger SV Weidenbach 10 W5046 1661959



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 07.10.2012 15:02

10 km Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1
Herren

00:34:25501Alexander Aigner LG Mettenheim 1 M301 11980

00:35:22527Klaus Estermaier LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 1 M402 21970

00:35:53575Boris Kirst LG Mettenheim 2 M403 31971

00:36:55827Sven Sommer VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 1 M354 41975

00:36:58603Michael Mösel LG Mettenheim 3 M405 51970

00:37:06632Bernhard Schlesag LC Bayern 1 M506 61962

00:37:31666Joachim Weber SV Schwindegg 4 M407 71970

00:37:32635Karlheinz Schormeier TG Viktoria Augsburg 1 M458 81964

00:37:46646Patrick Sonnenburg LG Mettenheim 2 M309 91979

00:37:51816Thomas Stecher VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 5 M4010 101969

00:38:03583Stefan Lang Alzchem 2 M3511 111976

00:38:24547Wolfgang Hammerl VfL Waldkraiburg 3 M3512 121974

00:38:34819Franz Urbauer TUS Kienberg 2 M5013 131961

00:38:52651Alex Steinberger LG Mettenheim 3 M3014 151978

00:38:57644Harald  Sigl LG Mettenheim 3 M5015 161960

00:39:07535Hermann Forster LG Mettenheim 2 M4516 171965

00:39:15507Herbert Bauer LC Bayern 6 M4017 181970

00:39:25616Clemens Petz TV 1885 Eggenfelden Triathlon 7 M4018 191970

00:39:28829Gerhard Troch VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 4 M3519 201973

00:39:31823Ronald Orthuber TSV Triathlon Altenmarkt 4 M3020 211980

00:39:36511Manfred Bley LG Mettenheim 3 M4521 221963

00:39:57536Marco Fottner LG Mettenheim 1 MJ22 231995

00:40:07598Andreas Meyer ESV Treuchtlingen 1 M5523 241955

00:40:18811Jens Wichlein Lauffeuer Chiemgau 5 M3524 251976

00:40:51518Stephan Danhauser PTSV Rosenheim 4 M5025 261961

00:40:53586Nelu Lazea LG Mettenheim 5 M5026 271959

00:41:13640Ernst Schwippl Bayern-Chemie GmbH 4 M4527 281966

00:41:26580Manfred Kolm LG Mettenheim 6 M5028 291962

00:41:29809Thomas Bründl ATSV-Braunau 6 M3529 301975

00:41:31662Lorenz Wagenspöck SC Haag 5 M4530 311966

00:41:34813Herbert Geier TV Zwiesel 2 M5531 321955

00:41:37599Vitus Meyer LG Mettenheim 6 M4532 341965

00:41:39645Oliver Sigl LG Mettenheim 1 M2033 351986

00:41:41523Michael Dresl LG Mettenheim 7 M3534 361974

00:42:13605Michael Mühlhuber Wiesnbiesler 2000 5 M3035 371980

00:42:22604Markus Mosner 2 M2036 381984

00:42:29574Robert Kiermeier LG Mettenheim 8 M3537 391976

00:42:52602Thomas Mittermaier LG Mettenheim 9 M3538 401975

00:42:55601Thorsten Miller Lauffeuer Chiemgau 10 M3539 411977

00:42:57542Arndt Gather-Kornely LG Mettenheim 8 M4040 421968
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00:43:03506Paul Auer LG Mettenheim 7 M4541 431963

00:43:07658Uwe Urban Ameranger 8 M4542 441964

00:43:16622Jörg Puschner LG Mettenheim 9 M4543 451966

00:43:40546Herbert Hammerl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 7 M5044 461961

00:43:45569Attila Kardos LT Zwecks da Gaudi 11 M3545 471976

00:43:53525Tino  Eckert VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 3 M2046 481989

00:44:06526Reinhold Entholzner TSV Simbach 3 M5547 491953

00:44:09810Rudolf Dr. Puhe SV Wacker Burghausen 1 M6048 501949

00:44:13538Andreas Fratzke VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 9 M4049 511972

00:44:37647Helmut Stadler LG Mettenheim 8 M5050 541958

00:44:47534Dieter Folberth 10 M4051 551972

00:44:48617Herbert Pichlmeier 9 M5052 561959

00:44:50641Marian Seifert 4 M2053 571988

00:44:54636Wilfried Schuller TSV Grabenstätt 10 M5054 581961

00:44:58587Walter Lechner LC Bayern 2 M6055 591948

00:45:02672Thomas Zierhofer LG Mettenheim 10 M4556 601966

00:45:17524Lorenz Drexler VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 11 M4057 621971

00:45:26615Dieter Ortner Naturfreunde Gersthofen 11 M5058 631962

00:45:33634Andreas Schönhuber LG Mettenheim 12 M4059 641971

00:45:37609Martin Nettelnstroth LG Mettenheim 11 M4560 651966

00:45:39584Heinrich Lanzl LG Bayerngas 3 M6061 661952

00:46:01561Josef Huber LG Mettenheim 4 M5562 681953

00:46:21508Gerhard Beran LG Mettenheim 12 M4563 691966

00:46:29607Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 13 M4064 701970

00:46:34628Conny Sass LC Bayern 5 M5565 711955

00:46:52522Michael Dickinger LG Mettenheim 6 M5566 731955

00:46:58620Heinz Prause LG Wanghausen 1 M6567 741946

00:47:02614Robert Nitsch LG Mettenheim 13 M4568 751965

00:47:16597Norbert Meindl Running Rathaus 12 M5069 771961

00:47:42551Bernhard Hell LG Mettenheim 14 M4570 811967

00:47:52825Christoph Vetter VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 15 M4571 831965

00:47:54557Andreas Hochreiter LG Mettenheim 14 M4072 841968

00:48:07667Georg Weingartner LG Mettenheim 4 M6073 851951

00:48:13515Karl Bruckbauer LG Mettenheim 5 M6074 861949

00:48:19661Bernhard Volkmann 16 M4575 881967

00:48:21502Anton Angstl 17 M4576 891963

00:48:23549Jürgen Haschek Gummiwerk Kraiburg 13 M5077 901962

00:48:25830Christian Haslwimmer BASF Alzchen 15 M4078 911968

00:48:34826Johann Wimmer 14 M5079 931961

00:48:48566Wolfgang Jona 18 M4580 941966
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00:49:10517Dieter Czerny VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 19 M4581 951960

00:49:15653Robert  Straßer LG Mettenheim 20 M4582 961963

00:49:17543Herbert Gottwald SC Haag 1 M7083 971942

00:49:40531Isidor Fischer SV Weidenbach 7 M5584 991954

00:49:42815Josef Mosner TSV Ampfing 6 M6085 1001949

00:49:49630Hans Schineis PTSV Rosenheim 2 M7086 1021940

00:49:51532Bernhard Fladerer Bayerische Laufzeitung 21 M4587 1031963

00:49:55650Erich Steinbauer LG Mettenheim 7 M6088 1041951

00:50:27556Andreas Hillmann LG Mettenheim 15 M5089 1081958

00:50:32820Helmut Kobold 8 M6090 1091948

00:50:42504Martin Armbruster SV Schwindegg 16 M5091 1101962

00:50:43821Enrico Soravia 8 M5592 1111954

00:51:10552Helmut Rochlitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 22 M4593 1121965

00:51:18643Siegfried Sieghart VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 17 M5094 1131960

00:51:26513Günter Brandl TV Kraiburg 23 M4595 1151967

00:51:31577Manfred Klink Alzchem 16 M4096 1171963

00:51:40818Christian Keilholz VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 24 M4597 1181963

00:51:57611Matthias Neumann Wiesnbiesler 2000 6 M3098 1201982

00:52:10544Peter Haidenhofer TSV Neumarkt St.Veit 2 M6599 1211945

00:52:18563Theo Huhnholt LC Bayern 18 M50100 1231958

00:53:19596Andreas Mayr LT zwecks da Gaudi 25 M45101 1251967

00:54:03530Erwin Fisch 9 M55102 1281955

00:54:30659Helmut Vetter LC Bayern 1 M75103 1291935

00:54:36665Michael Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 17 M40104 1311969

00:55:28572Johann Kienzl LG Mettenheim 19 M50105 1361961

00:56:40621Hans-Werner Purtz 12 M35106 1401976

00:57:10610Christian Neuberger 18 M40107 1441971

00:57:27626Manfred Runge Bad Feilnbach 20 M50108 1451960

00:57:51585Ralf Lautenschläger Chemtura Manufacturing Germany 
GmbH

26 M45109 1461963

00:58:13817Helmut Maier TSV 1860 Mühldorf / KiSS 21 M50110 1471960

00:58:15540Matthias Fröhlich LG Mettenheim 2 MJ111 1482000

00:58:47565László Zoltán Jádi FKVGY 19 M40112 1511972

00:58:50618Matthias Pichlmeier VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 10 M55113 1521954

00:59:04649Robert Staudenmeir LG Mettenheim 22 M50114 1531959

00:59:36571Hans Kieninger Lauftreff Bad Endorf 3 M70115 1541939

01:00:07568Klaus Junk LG Mettenheim 11 M55116 1571957

01:01:34554Daniel Hesse 5 M20117 1581985

01:01:49593Paul Matu 6 M20118 1591985

01:02:47555Martin Hessner LC Bayern 12 M55119 1621954

01:04:12528Wolfgang Feckl Loewen Heberding 9 M60120 1641952



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 07.10.2012 15:02

10 km Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1
Herren

01:04:23812Daniel Milius 3 MJ121 1671990

01:04:32520Peter Deuß LG Mettenheim 2 M75122 1681937

01:05:43562Herbert Hubl 20 M40123 1691968



gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 07.10.2012 15:02

10 km Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1
03:14:05LG Mettenheim Stadler Stefanie1

Binder Christine
Aigner Alexander
Kirst Boris
Mösel Michael

00:41:35
00:45:14
00:34:25
00:35:53
00:36:58

03:31:01LG Mettenheim Kiermeier Daniela2
Hutter Sigrid
Sonnenburg Patrick
Steinberger Alex
Sigl Harald 

00:47:37
00:47:49
00:37:46
00:38:52
00:38:57

03:35:26LG Mettenheim Fröhlich Veronika3
Dickinger Anna
Forster Hermann
Bley Manfred
Fottner Marco

00:48:15
00:48:31
00:39:07
00:39:36
00:39:57

03:35:32LC Bayern Knollhuber  Ingrid4
Maier Irmgard
Schlesag Bernhard
Bauer Herbert
Lechner Walter

00:44:26
00:49:47
00:37:06
00:39:15
00:44:58

03:43:21LG Mettenheim Fröhlich Angelika5
Schwarze Gertraud
Lazea Nelu
Kolm Manfred
Meyer Vitus

00:49:30
00:49:55
00:40:53
00:41:26
00:41:37

03:47:30LG Mettenheim Mayerhofer Anita6
Wagner Anna
Sigl Oliver
Dresl Michael
Kiermeier Robert

00:49:56
00:51:45
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:42:29

03:56:01VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

Schimek Ines7
Hartmetz Monika
Hammerl Herbert
Eckert Tino 
Rochlitz Helmut

00:47:06
00:50:12
00:43:40
00:43:53
00:51:10

03:58:22LG Mettenheim Willis Carol8
Pieringer Erika
Mittermaier Thomas
Gather-Kornely Arndt
Auer Paul

00:54:39
00:54:51
00:42:52
00:42:57
00:43:03

04:03:18LG Mettenheim Schmitt Anne9
Fladerer Maria
Puschner Jörg
Stadler Helmut
Zierhofer Thomas

00:55:04
00:55:19
00:43:16
00:44:37
00:45:02



gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 07.10.2012 15:02

04:09:11LG Mettenheim Kolm Iris10
Fottner Maria
Schönhuber Andreas
Nettelnstroth Martin
Huber Josef

00:55:35
00:56:25
00:45:33
00:45:37
00:46:01

04:16:49LG Mettenheim Nettelnstroth Alexandra11
Junk Helga
Beran Gerhard
Nagelsdiek Thomas
Dickinger Michael

00:57:02
01:00:05
00:46:21
00:46:29
00:46:52

04:23:52LC Bayern Angstl Gertrud12
Mai Elli
Sass Conny
Huhnholt Theo
Vetter Helmut

00:53:48
00:56:42
00:46:34
00:52:18
00:54:30


